Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: Parking structures, storage area,
shopping area walkways and entry-ways.
◦ Mounting: Surface Mount or 3/4" Pendant Mount
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ LED Source: Cree
◦ Operating Temperature: -4˚F ~ 122˚F

www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
Photometrics:
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
VENUS-45W 100-277VBL 40K 160˚
Wattage:
45W
70W
Voltage:
100-277V
Color:
BL: Black
WH: White
Color
Temperature:
40K: 4000K
50K: 5000K
Beam
Angle:
160˚ only
CL
Lens:
CL: Clear Lens
FR: Frosted Lens
(45W only)
45W/50K
DM